
Traditional length gastrostomy tubes are an efficient way to 
deliver nutrition and medication when a longer length tube 
is needed. AMT offers an assortment of options to fulfill 
individual needs.

Capsule Dome
“Ponsky” dome design is the gold 

standard in device retention

Easy to Insert:
AMT Balloon G-Tubes

• Apple shaped balloon grows horizontally 
when filled, covering more surface area at the 
gastrostomy site.

Balloon G-Tube
Easily inserted and removed 

for improved comfort

The AMT Balloon G-Tube features the 
superior AMT balloon design in a longer 
tube length.

Long Life:
AMT Non-Balloon G-Tubes
The Capsule Monarch and Capsule 
Dome tubes feature non-balloon retention 
bolsters ideal for patients who may not 
tolerate balloon devices.

• Encapsulated bolster is inserted into the stoma, 
then deployed to easily secure device in place.

Capsule Monarch®

Lowest profile retention bolster 
occupies minimal gastric space

Longer Length Gastrostomy Tube Options
Traditional G-Tubes

Innovating. Educating. Changing Lives.™



AMT Traditional Length G-Tubes

Made In USA
An ISO 13485 Registered Company
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*All AMT Traditional Length G-Tubes
feature an adjustable external bolster for proper fit.

Balloon G-Tube*
Kit Contents – Packaged 1/box

Catalog Number Description
12F
14F
16F
18F
20F
24F

7-1210
7-1410
7-1610
7-1810
7-2010
7-2410

Capsule Dome*
Kit Contents – Packaged 1/box

Catalog Number Description
20F w/Guidewire
24F w/Guidewire
20F w/o Guidewire 
24F w/o Guidewire

9-CG2020
9-CG2420
9-C2020
9-C2420

Capsule Monarch®*
Kit Contents – Packaged 1/box

Catalog Number Description
12F w/Guidewire
14F w/Guidewire
18F w/Guidewire
20F w/Guidewire
12F w/o Guidewire
14F w/o Guidewire
18F w/o Guidewire
20F w/o Guidewire

9-CG1210
9-CG1410
9-CG1810
9-CG2010
9-C1210
9-C1410
9-C1810
9-C2010
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