Traditional G-Tubes Longer Length Gastrostomy Tube Options

Traditional length gastrostomy tubes are an efficient way to deliver nutrition and medication when a longer length tube is needed. AMT offers an assortment of options to fulfill individual needs.

Long Life: AMT Non-Balloon G-Tubes

The Capsule Monarch and Capsule Dome tubes feature non-balloon retention bolsters ideal for patients who may not tolerate balloon devices.

• Encapsulated bolster is inserted into the stoma, then deployed to easily secure device in place.



Easy to Insert: AMT Balloon G-Tubes

The AMT Balloon G-Tube features the superior AMT balloon design in a longer tube length.

 Apple shaped balloon grows horizontally when filled, covering more surface area at the gastrostomy site.



Capsule Dome "Ponsky" dome design is the gold standard in device retention



Capsule Monarch® Lowest profile retention bolster occupies minimal gastric space



Balloon G-Tube Easily inserted and removed for improved comfort



AMT Traditional Length G-Tubes



Capsule Monarch®* Kit Contents – Packaged 1/box 9-C 9-C



Catalog Number	Description
9-CG1210	12F w/Guidewire
9-CG1410	14F w/Guidewire
9-CG1810	18F w/Guidewire
9-CG2010	20F w/Guidewire
9-C1210	12F w/o Guidewire
9-C1410	14F w/o Guidewire
9-C1810	18F w/o Guidewire
9-C2010	20F w/o Guidewire

6 . 2 . 1 . 9 .

1 * 5 * 8 * 2 * 9 * 5 * 7 * 5 * 2 * 1

Balloon G-Tube* Kit Contents – Packaged 1/box



Catalog Number	Description
7-1210	12F
7-1410	14F
7-1610	16F
7-1810	18F
7-2010	20F
7-2410	24F
0	

*All AMT Traditional Length G-Tubes feature an adjustable external bolster for proper fit.

800 869 7382 www.AppliedMedical.net



Made In USA



Applied Medical Technology, Inc. 8006 Katherine Boulevard Brecksville, OH 44141 800 869 7382 www.AppliedMedical.net AnISO 13485 Registered Company CE